Nokia Customer Care
RH-51/RH-52 Series Cellular Phones
Issue 2 07/2004                               2004 Nokia Corporation.                                        Page 1
Company Confidential
1 - General Information
RH-51/RH-52 Company Confidential
1 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Page 2        2004 Nokia Corporation. Issue 2 07/2004

RH-51/52 product and modules
Accessories list
Name Type code Material code /module
type Module code
Basic transceiver Eur/APAC RH-51 0511637
Basic transceiver China RH-51 0514630
Basic transceiver US RH-52 0511638
Engine module RH-51 0202215 1BZ
Engine module RH-52 0202216 1BZ
Mechanical module RH-51 0263163
Mechanical module RH-52 0263164
SW module (basic SW) RH-51/52 0244942 On Flash memory
Power Product code:
Travel Charger (ACP-12) (in box)
Travel Charger (AC-1) (in box)
Battery (BL-5C) 0273558
Car Product code:
Wireless Car Kit (CK-1W) 0080774
Car Installation Kit (CK-7)
Mobile Charger (LCH-12) 0675328
Audio Product code:
Headsets (HS-5) 0694059 (English) / 06904072 (Chinese)
Retractable Headsets (HS-10) 0694126 (EMEA) / 0694125 (APAC)
Boom Headsets (HDB-4) 0694094
Wireless Headsets (HDW-2) 0274141
Wireless Clip-on Headsets (HS-3W) 0694135
Wireless Boom Headsets (HS-4W)
Data Product code:
Connectivity Cable (DKU-2) 0730238
Memory Unit (64MB) (in-box) RS-MMC
RH-51/RH-52 Company Confidential
1 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Page 10        2004 Nokia Corporation. Issue 2 07/2004
Cover Product code:
Xpress-on Style Pack
Imaging Product code:
Nokia Image Viewer (SU-5)
Image Album (RX-15)
Nokia Observation Camera
Messaging Product code:
Nokia Digital Pen (SU-1B) 0710000
Carrying Product code:
Wrist Strap (in-box)
Soft Pouch (in-box for US/China))
Nokia Customer Care 1 - General Information
                                Company Confidential                               RH-51/RH-52
Issue 2 07/2004        2004 Nokia Corporation. Page 11
Technical specifications
General specification of transceiver RH-51/RH-52
Unit Dimension (mm) Weight (g) Volume (cc)
Transceiver with BL-5C
900mAh Li-Ion battery pack
108x53x18.70 117 93.53
Parameter Unit
Cellular system GSM850 or GSM900/EGSM900, GSM1800 and GSM1900
RX frequency band GSM850: 869 –893MHz
EGSM: 925 – 935MHz
GSM900: 935 – 960MHz
GSM1800: 1805 – 1880MHz
GSM1900: 1930 – 1990MHz
TX frequency band GSM850: 824.2 – 893MHz
EGSM: 880 – 890MHz
GSM900: 890 – 915MHz
GSM1800: 1710 – 1785MHz
GSM1900: 1850 – 1910Mz
Output Power GSM900: +5 … +33dBm/3.2mW … 2W
GSM1800: +0 … +30dBm/1.0mW … 1W
GSM1900: +0 … +30dBm/1.0mW … 1W
Number of RF channels GSM900: 125
GSM1800: 375
GSM1900: 300
Channel pacing 200KHz
Number of TX power levels GSM900: 15